Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The chinese may have introduced the ................ policy.

The ascetic militant Chinese have gone straight to the

of the problems

The communists came to power in.....................

In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.

"Proletarian Cultural Revolution" was a

"Embellishment" means

The Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart

there are two opposite words, the rigid world of figures and the other the world of.

Mao is trying in fact to demonstrate that this concept apparently destroyed by modern
technology is still a .................. one

the Chinese model cannot be analyzed according to its difference from the ............. system

The dog ran................. the road.

Chinese woman have............. paid days before child birth

The colonial experience of China forced her into national schizophrenia.

National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous since they possess a number
of feature

The war years, The first shock and the first optimism.

Answers Choice

A
B

B.
C.
D.

A
B.
C.
D.

> DOowP» DOWmP UO0WP UOWP UOW» U0W» UOmP U0Wr U0®W» U0WP U0W» UO®mP U0

Weep

. smile
. Sigh
. Senile

routes
ruts
roots
rivets

1649
1949
2049
1849

commercial
Atomic
Scientific
Agricultural

British movement
Japani movement
Chinese movement
Russian movement

Beautifying
Badly managed
Establishment
Fulfilment

20
30
26
30

. Imagination

Faith
Though
Dream

. Meaningless
. Meaningful

Fruitless
Useless

Eastern
Southern
Western
Northern

With
On

By
Across

. Uncertainty

. Mental confusion
. Irresponsibility

. Worriers

. foreign

foreigner
forum
farm

Pessimism
Sadism
Hopefulness
Dejection



16

17

18

19

20

Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain of rigid

"embellishment" means

China is now the fashion, and no uncertain terms.

The Chinese model cannot be analysed according to its differences from the
system

The_occidental countries launched a warm hug to China.

o0

Oow

OW» UOWP UOW

. Regard

. Respect
. honour

. establishment
. badly managed
. fulfillment

Final

. Direct
. Meaningful

. Eastern

Southern

Northern

. Northern
. Southern
. Eastern



