

## Ics Part 2 English Chapter 8 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The chinese may have introduced the ..... policy.	A. Weep B. smile C. Sigh D. Senile
2	The ascetic militant Chinese have gone straight to the _____ of the problems	A. routes B. ruts C. roots D. rivets
3	The communists came to power in.....	A. 1649 B. 1949 C. 2049 D. 1849
4	In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.	A. commercial B. Atomic C. Scientific D. Agricultural
5	"Proletarian Cultural Revolution" was a _____	A. British movement B. Japani movement C. Chinese movement D. Russian movement
6	"Embellishment" means	A. Beautifying B. Badly managed C. Establishment D. Fulfilment
7	The _____ Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart	A. 20 B. 30 C. 26 D. 30
8	there are two opposite words, the rigid world of figures and the other the world of.	A. Imagination B. Faith C. Though D. Dream
9	Mao is trying in fact to demonstrate that this concept apparently destroyed by modern technology is still a ..... one	A. Meaningless B. Meaningful C. Fruitless D. Useless
10	the Chinese model cannot be analyzed according to its difference from the ..... system	A. Eastern B. Southern C. Western D. Northern
11	The dog ran..... the road.	A. With B. On C. By D. Across
12	Chinese woman have..... paid days before child birth	A. 26 B. 36 C. 46 D. 56
13	The colonial experience of China forced her into national <u>schizophrenia</u> .	A. Uncertainty B. Mental confusion C. Irresponsibility D. Worriers
14	National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous since they possess a number of _____ feature	A. foreign B. foreigner C. forum D. farm
15	The war years, The first shock and the first <u>optimism</u> .	A. Pessimism B. Sadism C. <u>Hopefulness</u> D. Dejection

---

16 Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain of rigid \_\_\_\_\_

A. Regard  
B. Disregard  
C. Respect  
D. honour

---

17 "embellishment" means \_\_\_\_\_

A. beautifying  
B. establishment  
C. badly managed  
D. fulfillment

---

18 China is now the fashion, and no uncertain terms.

A. Clear  
B. Final  
C. Direct  
D. Meaningful

---

19 The Chinese model cannot be analysed according to its differences from the \_\_\_\_\_ system

A. Eastern  
B. Southern  
C. Western  
D. Northern

---

20 The occidental countries launched a warm hug to China.

A. Northern  
B. Southern  
C. Eastern  
D. Western

---